LED LIGHTING
CATALOG
2021
Hospitality | Commercial | Industrial
HIGHLINE LED
Visit out website for new arrival products, technical specifications and spec

C
MEAN WELL
Ordering Guide
Example Order No. : FL2100-50-65-80-130
Input Voltage: 120~277V 50/60Hz
Model
FL2100
Power
50 = 50W
100 = 100W
150 = 150W
200 = 200W
CCT
65 = 6500K
CRI
80 = CRI 80
Lumens
130 = 130lm/watt
C
MEAN WELL
BRIO
Ordering Guide
Example Order No. : CPGEN2-100-65-80-130
Input Voltage: 120~277V 50/60Hz
Model
CPGEN1
CPGEN2
Power
45 = 45W
60 = 60W
100 = 100W
CCT
65 = 6500K
CRI
80 = CRI 80
Lumens
130 = 130lm/watt
120 = 120W
C
MEAN WELL
www.highlineled.comwww.highlineled.com Toll Free : +1 432.247.8000   |   usasales@highlineled.com 5
Ordering Guide
Example Order No. : SBBRIO-100-65-80-130
Input Voltage: 120~277V 50/60Hz
Model
SBBRIO
Power
100 = 100W
150 = 150W
200 = 200W
CCT CRI Lumens
65 = 6500K
40 = 4000K
80 = CRI 80
90 = CRI 90
130 = 130lm/watt
250 = 250W
300 = 300W
Straight Arm to Straight PoleAdjustable Slip Fitter Straight Arm to Round Pole
CPGEN2CPGEN1
Led Wall Pack
WPMINI
WPGEN1
Ordering Guide
Example Order No. : WPGEN1-60-65-80-130
Input Voltage: 120~277V 50/60Hz
Model
18 = 18W
25 = 25W
45 = 45W
60 = 60W
150 = 150W
135 = 135W
100 = 100W
80 = 80W
Power CCT
65 = 6500K
CRI
80 = CRI 80
Lumens
130 = 130lm/watt
C
www.highlineled.com 6
Full Cut-Off Adjustable Wall Pack
C
WPADJ
Ordering Guide
Example Order No. : WPADJ-60-65-80-130
Input Voltage: 120~277V 50/60Hz
Model
45 = 45W
80 = 80W
60 = 60W
Power CCT
65 = 6500K
CRI
80 = CRI 80
Lumens
130 = 130lm/watt
Full Cut-Off Wall Pack
WPFCUT
Ordering Guide
Example Order No. : WPFCUT-60-65-80-130
Input Voltage: 120~277V 50/60Hz
Model Power CCT
65 = 6500K
CRI
80 = CRI 80
Lumens
130 = 130lm/watt
C
80 = 80W
60 = 60W
100 = 100W
25 = 25W
www.highlineled.com Toll Free : +1 432.247.8000   |   usasales@highlineled.com
www.highlineled.com 7
Outdoor Up & Down Light
(Double Side Light) (Single Side Light)
Model
UPDNDH
(Double Side Light)
UPDNSH
(Single Side Light)
Power
24 = 12W x 2
36 = 18W x 2
48 = 24W x 2
72 = 36W x 2
R = Red
G = Green
B = Blue
V = Violet
Y = Yellow
P = Pink
W = White
RGB =  RGB
12 = 12W x 1
18 = 18W x 1
24 = 24W x 1
36 = 36W x 1
Light Color
Input Voltage: 120~277V 50/60HzIP65 Rated for Outdoor
Neon Light
2C
Model
NEON-5050
Power
5W Per Meter
9W Per Meter RGB
CCT CRI
80 = CRI 80
Lumens
100 = 100 lm/watt
Input Voltage: 120V, 60HzIP65 Rated for Outdoor
R = Red
G = Green
 B = Blue
Accessories
Additional Power Supply

Led Bollard
Led Post Top
Ordering Guide
Example Order No. : BL2300-FT-20-65-80-100
Input Voltage: 120~277V 50/60Hz
CCT
65 = 6500K
40 = 4000K
30 = 3000K
C= Custom
CRI
80 = CRI 80
Lumens
100 = 100lm/watt
Model
BL2300-RT
(Round Top)
BL2300-FT
(Flat Top)
Power
20 = 20W
20 = 20W
DECO
Model
PTDECO
Power
100 = 100W
CCT
65 = 6500K
40 = 4000K
CRI
80 = CRI 80
Lumens
100 = 100 lm/watt
Input Voltage: 120~277V 50/60Hz
IP65 Rated for Outdoor
Die Cast Aluminium Symmetric Distribution Anchor bolts included
Die Cast Aluminum Symmetric Distribution
www.highlineled.com 8
Led Wall Washer
Model
WWASH
Power
36 = 36W
CCT
65 = 6500K
B = Blue
G = Green
R = RGB
CRI
80 = CRI 80
Lumens
100 = 100 lm/watt
Input Voltage: 120~277V 50/60HzIP65 Rated for Outdoor
Control Gear
IP65
IP65C
IP65C
www.highlineled.com Toll Free : +1 432.247.8000   |   usasales@highlineled.com
SQUARE POLE ROUND POLE
Pole & Pole Mounts
4" Square Pole Bracket

Toll Free : +1 432.247.8000   |   usasales@highlineled.com
In Ground Light
Ordering Guide
Example Order No. : IG2600-24-65-80-130
Input Voltage: 120~277V 50/60Hz
CCT CRI
80 = CRI 80
90 = CRI 90
Lumens
130 = 130lm/watt
Model
IG2600
Power
24 = 24W
IP65 Rated for Outdoor
Die Cast Aluminium CREE LED CHIP 5 Degree Narrow Lens
www.highlineled.com 10
Led Step Light - G1
Model
STEPG1
Power
13 = 13W
CCT CRI
80 = CRI 80
Lumens
100 = 100 lm/watt
Input Voltage: 120~277V 50/60HzIP65 Rated for Outdoor
65 = 6500K
30 = 3000K*
35 = 3500K*
40 = 4000K*
R = RED*
G = GREEN*
B = BLUE*
RGB = RGB*
65 = 6500K
30 = 3000K*
35 = 3500K*
40 = 4000K*
IP65C
IP65C
Toll Free : +1 432.247.8000   |   usasales@highlineled.com
1111
6” Retrofit Down Light
LED Recessed Panel Light
PL2X2
(Panel Light 2x2)
PL2X4
(Panel Light 2x4)
PL1X4
(Panel Light 1x4)
PL1600
(Panel Light)
40 = 40W
48 = 48W
6 = 6W
15 = 15W
18 = 18W
36 = 36W
50 = 50W
72 = 72W
www.highlineled.com 12
Model No
DL1100 22W 6500K 110lm/Watt Round
Power CCT Lumens Shape Product Size Cut Size
6”6.5”
Ordering Guide
Example Order No. : PL2X4-50-65-80
Input Voltage: 120~277V 50/60Hz
Model Power CCT
65 = 6500K
CRI
80 = CRI 80
NA
4”
7”
8”
Cut Size
6”
9”
10”
Cut Size
NA
NA
NA
NA
35 = 3500K*
Items with * mark are non-stock item, call factory for availability
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
30 = 3000K*
40 = 4000K*
90 = CRI 90*
Control Gear
Control Gear
C
Toll Free : +1 432.247.8000   |   usasales@highlineled.com
IP65 Down Light
www.highlineled.com 13
DLIP65
IP65 Down Light - DLIP65
6" LED Disk Light
DISK06
Flush Mount LED Disk Light - DISK06
Example Order No. : DLIP65-6-28-65-80-80
Example Order No. : DISK06-15-65-80-80
MCCT = 40K, 50K, 65K (Multiple Selectable CCT*)
Input Voltage: 120~277V 50/60Hz
13 = 13W
28 = 28W
Power Lumens
80 = 80 lm/wattDLIP65-4
(4” Model)
Model
DLIP65-6
(6” Retrofit)
CCT
65 = 6500K
30 = 3000K*
35 = 3500K*
40 = 4000K*
CRI
80 = CRI 80
90 = CRI 90*
Input Voltage: 120~277V 50/60Hz
15 = 15W
Power Lumens
80 = 80 lm/watt
DISK06
(6” Model)
Model CCT
65 = 6500K

Toll Free : +1 432.247.8000   |   usasales@highlineled.com
www.highlineled.com 20
Ordering Guide: EFFLOW-12-30-8X8-65
Input Voltage: 120~277V 50/60Hz
Model
EFFLOW
Light Power
12 = 12W
CCT
65 = 6500K
Noise
< 48 dBm
Fan Power
30 = 30W
Cut Size
8” x 8”
Control Gear
LED Exhaust Fan
LED Exhaust Fan - “FLOW”
LED Exhaust Fan
Ordering Guide: EFSTRM-15-30-10X10-65
Input Voltage: 120~277V 50/60Hz
Model
EFSTRM
Light Power
15 = 15W
CCT
65 = 6500K
Noise
< 48 dBm
Fan Power
30 = 30W
Cut Size
10” x 10”
Control Gear
8” X 8” Installation Size
10” X 10” Installation Size
    - “STREAM”
Toll Free : +1 432.247.8000   |   usasales@highlineled.com
21
www.highlineled.com 22
Ordering Guide
Input Voltage: 120~277V 50/60Hz
Model
HL-VM
Color Temp.
65 = 6500K
Options
Defogger
Width
36 = 36 Inch
48 = 48 Inch
Height
36 = 36 Inch
48 = 48 Inch
Light Patten
P = Perimeter
I = Insert* 45 = 4500K*
30 = 3000K*
We also do customized order based on customer requirement.
LED Mirror
Perimeter LED Patten Insert LED Patten
5 mm Copper Free Silvered Mirror In-Built High Lumen Output 2835 LEDs
Built - In De-fogger for Fog Removal
Features
Items with * mark are non-stock item, call factory for availability
www.highlineled.com Toll Free : +1 432.247.8000   |   usasales@highlineled.com
23
Magnetic Retrofit Kit
Model
SFPL
SFAPL
Power
12 = 12W
18 = 18W
22 = 22W
24 = 24W
30 = 30W
30 = 30W
22 = 22W
15 = 15W
www.highlineled.com 24
SFPL SFAPL
CCT
65 = 6500K
CRI
80 = CRI 80
Lumens
100 = 100lm/watt
Input Voltage: 120~277V 50/60Hz
Convert Fluorescent Fixtures into LED Type With Magnetic Retrofit Kit
Input Voltage: 120V AC 50/60Hz
Model
MTRK-RD
Power
14 = 14W
13.5 = 13.5W
CCT
65 = 6500K
CRI
80 = CRI 80
Lumens
80 = 80lm/watt
MTRK-SQ
LED Surface Light
Anodized Silver Border

Toll Free : +1 432.247.8000   |   usasales@highlineled.com
Wrap Light - RDS Model
Ordering Guide
Example Order No. : WRPRDS-65-80-120
Input Voltage: 120~277V 50/60Hz
CCT
65 = 6500K
CRI
80 = CRI 80
Lumens
120 = 120lm/watt
Model
WRPRDS
(2' Model)
WRPRDS
(4' Model)
Power
20 = 20W
32 = 32W
Model
WRPLWP
(2' Model)
WRPLWP
(4' Model)
Power
23 = 23W
46 = 46W
CCT
65 = 6500K
CRI
80 = CRI 80
Lumens
120 = 120 lm/watt
Input Voltage: 120~277V 50/60Hz
Factory Installed Battery Backup Available on Request
www.highlineled.com 27
Model
WRPHAL
(2' Model)
WRPHAL
(4' Model)
Power
20 = 20W
40 = 40W
CCT
65 = 6500K
CRI
80 = CRI 80
Lumens
120 = 120 lm/watt
Input Voltage: 120~277V 50/60Hz
30 = 3000K*
35 = 3500K*
40 = 4000K*
MCCT = Multiple CCT
30 = 3000K*
35 = 3500K*
40 = 4000K*
MCCT = Multiple CCT
30 = 3000K*
35 = 3500K*
40 = 4000K*
C
C

Model: CLSHIN-120-16-65-90
Material: Iron + Acrylic
Ordering Guide: CLBYMT-10-65-80-80
Input Voltage: 120~277V 50/60Hz
Model
CLBYMT
Power
10 = 10W
15 = 15W
CCT
65 = 6500K
CRI
80 = CRI 80
Lumens
80 = 80 lm/watt
Specifications
Input: 120V~277V A.C. 50/60Hz
Power: 12W LED
CCT: 6500K
Model: CLGLDN-120-12-65-90
Material: Iron + Acrylic
Color: Golden + Black
Control Gear
Control Gear
Control Gear
Toll Free : +1 432.247.8000   |   usasales@highlineled.com
Emergency Light
Exit Light
Outdoor Emergency Light
Model
EXEDGE-SF
EXEDGE-DF
Light Color
Red
Emergency Backup
90 Mins
Specifications
Battery Backup: 90 Mins. (Max 24 Hrs for full recharge time)
Built in 3.6V 1000mAh Ni-Cd battery for emergency backup
UL Listed for indoor damp location
Input: 120V~277V AC 50/60 Hz
Model: EM2200
Test Switch and charge indicator
www.highlineled.com 33
No. of Face
Single Face
Double Face
Universal mount for wall /ceiling installation Test switch and charge indicator
Input Voltage: 120~277V 50/60Hz
Specifications
Battery Backup: 90 Mins. (Max 24 Hrs for full recharge time)
Built in 3.6V 1000mAh Ni-Cd battery for emergency backup
UL listed for outdoor wet location
Input: 120V~277V A.C. 50/60 Hz
Model: EMOVAL
Test switch and charge indicator
www.highlineled.com Toll Free : +1 432.247.8000   |   usasales@highlineled.com
34
Truly Your Collection
Glint Collection
BPTYC-FLBPTYC-TL BPTYC-DLBPTYC-VL BPTYC-SHB BPTYC-DHB
Base Type E26
120V Connivance Outlet
USB Charging Socket
On/Off Rocker Switch
White Hardback Shade
Rust Proof Metal Material
Base Type E26
120V Connivance Outlet
USB Charging Socket
On/Off Rocker Switch
White Hardback Shade

Sign LED Tubes
www.highlineled.comwww.highlineled.com 41
Ordering Guide
Example Order No. : T81700-2-12-65-80-120
Input Voltage: 120~277V 50/60Hz
Model
T81700
Length CCT
65 = 6500K
CRI
80 = CRI 80
Lumens
120 = 120lm/watt
Power
2 = 2FT 10 = 10W
3 = 3FT 12 = 12W
4 = 4FT 18 = 18W
30 = 3000K*
35 = 3500K*
40 = 4000K*
Items with * mark are non-stock item, call factory for availability
Ordering Guide
Example Order No. : T81700-8-40-65-80-120
Input Voltage: 120~277V 50/60Hz
Model
T81700
Length
8 = 8FT
CCT
65 = 6500K
CRI
80 = CRI 80
Lumens
120 = 120lm/watt
Power
40= 40W
Ordering Guide
Example Order No. : T8SIGN-6-38-65-80-120
Input Voltage: 120~277V 50/60Hz
Model
T8SIGN
Length
4 = 4FT
5 = 5FT
6 = 6FT
CCT
65 = 6500K
CRI
80 = CRI 80
Lumens
120 = 120lm/watt
Power
7 = 4FT
8 = 8FT
10 = 10FT
21 = 21W
28 = 28W
38 = 38W
50 = 50W
51 = 51W
60 = 60W
Led Sign Tube Light With Double Sided Light, Type B - Double Ended Powered
R17D Rotatable End Cap
LED T8 Tubes, Type-B Ballast Bypass, Double Ended Powered
LED T8 Tubes, Type-B Ballast Bypass, Double Ended Powered
NOTE: 2FT, 3FT & 4FT versions are available in G13 Base
NOTE: 8FT version is available in FA8 Base
C
C
C
Toll Free : +1 432.247.8000   |   usasales@highlineled.com
42
www.highlineled.com 43
Commercial Lighting
LED Linear Lighting - 4FT
Ordering Guide
Example Order No. : HBLINR-4-165-65-80-130
Input Voltage: 120~277V 50/60Hz
Model
HBLINR
Power
165 = 165W
325 = 325W
CCT
65 = 6500K
CRI
80 = CRI 80
Lumens
130 = 130lm/watt
40 = 4000K*
LED UFO Highbay
Ordering Guide
Example Order No. : HBUFO-100-65-80-130
Input Voltage: 120~277V 50/60Hz
Model
HBUFO
Power
100 = 100W
200 = 200W
CCT
65 = 6500K
CRI
80 = CRI 80
Lumens
130 = 130lm/watt
40 = 4000K*
C
C
www.highlineled.com Toll Free : +1 432.247.8000   |   usasales@highlineled.com
www.highlineled.com 44www.highlineled.com
LED Profiles / Linear Lights
Surface Mount Recessed Mount Suspension Mount
Led Profile Strip
C
Profile Ordering Guide
Example Order No. : HL-PL-SFM-35-2
HL-PL-SFM
(Surface Mount)
HL-PL-SUSM
(Suspension Mount)
HL-PL-RM
(Recessed Mount)
Type
25 = 25 x 15 MM
35 = 35 x 35 MM
50 = 50 x 50 MM
Size
1 = 1 Meter
2 = 2 Meter
C = Customised
Length
Led Strip Ordering Guide
Example Order: 12-240-65
24 = 24V
12 = 12V
Type
120 = 120 led/meter
240 = 240 led/meter
Size
65 = 6500K
40 = 4000K
30 = 3000K
CCT
C = Any other CCT*
Led Strip Power Supply
Call our sales rep for power supply selection
75W, 100W, 150W, 200W, 350W
We also do customized size and customized length and size based on project requirements
Toll Free : +1 432.247.8000   |   usasales@highlineled.com
www.highlineled.com 45
RFID Key Card
KABA, SECURE LOX, MIWA & SAFLOK RFID KEY CARDS
FRANCHISE: Wyndham, Quality Inn, Choice, Comfort, Baymont, Super 8, Best Western, ABVI, M6, LaQuinta, Days Inn
Generic Key Cards With Welcome Logo
Toll Free : +1 432.247.8000   |   usasales@highlineled.com
HIGHLINE LED
2107 W Florida Ave,
Midland, TX, USA, 79701
HIGHLINE LED
805 E Broadway St,
Andrews, TX, USA, 79714
Showroom Office